
Food & Beverage Update
Tuesday, February 11th , 2025

OJ Robinson, Director of Food & Beverage



Agenda
• Welcome 

• Categories of Food & Beverage Management

• Change in Coffee Vendor 

• Dine in Breakfast at White Oak Grill for IL

• F&B Programs for 2025

• Long Term 2025



Categories of Food & Beverage Program Management

• Venue Management

• Recipe & Menu Review and 

Development

• Resident Communication and 

Engagement

• Future for Program



Venue Management

White Oak Grill
• Opening dine-in breakfast for IL residents April 1st

• Reservations will not be required

• Assess and adjust April to May

• Menu expansion or daily specials May 1st

• Breakfast focused survey May 12th to May 16th

• Asking for your patience’s as we analyze and adjust  

Elk Rock/The Cove
• Expand menu offerings and relaunch pizza oven in 

late May or early June

• Expand hours to all day dining (TBD)

• Open patio as a dining option weather permitting)

• Launch alcohol/beverage service



Venue Management Cont.

Riverview

• Increase dining capacity 

• Continue to increase walk in/community seating

• Menu unique from other venues 

Recipe and Menu Development

• Unique menus at each venue

• Dietician review for protein, carbs, etc. to better align menu 

options with nutritional standards 

• Explore alternatives to cycle menu



Resident Communication and Engagement

• Coffee & Conversation February 13th

• Bi-Monthly F&B Update

• Quarterly Food & Beverage Department newsletter

• Semi annual All Resident Program March 25th Blue 

Heron Auditorium

• Surveys focused on specific areas

• Kitchen Tours



Food & Beverage Resident Communication Calendar February-May 2025

Program Date Time Location Topics Covered Format

F&B Update- February
Tuesday, February 

11th
2pm-3pm Terrace Auditorium

Updates on Current 

Department Projects

Power Point & Open 

Discussion Following 

Presentation

All Resident Program Tuesday, March 25th 3pm-4pm
Blue Heron 

Auditorium

Department Long 

Term Plans

Power Point & Open 

Discussion Following 

Presentation

F&B Newsletter First Week in March N/A N/A
Various Department 

Topics

Hard Copy and Email 

Distribution

F&B Update- April Tuesday, April 8th 2pm-3pm Terrace Auditorium
Updates on Current 

Department Projects

Power Point & Open 

Discussion Following 

Presentation

Resident Survey May N/A N/A Satisfaction Survey Email Distribution

F&B Newsletter First Week of May N/A N/A
Various Department 

Topics

Hard Copy and Email 

Distribution



Coffee and Conversation Schedule with Willamette View’s Food & Beverage Team
February – May 2025

The Coffee and Conversation Program is an opportunity for residents to engage in informal discussions with the 
Food & Beverage team, to bring up topics that are important to them and hear about upcoming plans.  The 
conversations occur in small group settings and residents are asked to sign up in advance. 

Date Time Location Sign Up Location Registration Open Register By F&B Leadership

Thursday, Feb. 13 2pm - 3pm
Manor 2nd Floor 

Heron Lounge

Bulletin Boards 
Lower-Level Manor

Monday Feb. 3 Friday, Feb. 7
OJ Robinson 

& Bryan Nelson

Thursday, Feb. 27
2pm - 3pm

White Oak Grill 
Dining Room

Host Stand

White Oak Grill
Monday Feb 17 Friday, Feb. 21

OJ Robinson 

& Bryan Nelson

Thursday, Mar. 13 2pm - 3pm
Manor 2nd Floor 

Heron Lounge

Bulletin Boards 
Lower-Level Manor

Monday Mar. 3 Friday, Mar. 7
OJ Robinson 

& Michele Jones

Thursday, Mar. 27 2pm - 3pm
White Oak Grill 

Dining Room

Host Stand

White Oak Grill
Monday Mar. 17 Friday, Mar. 21

OJ Robinson 

& Michele Jones

Thursday, Apr. 10 2pm - 3pm
Manor 2nd Floor 

Heron Lounge

Bulletin Boards 
Lower-Level Manor

Monday Mar. 31 Friday, Apr. 4
OJ Robinson 

& Kacie Woodburn

Thursday, Apr. 24 2pm - 3pm
White Oak Grill 

Dining Room

Host Stand

White Oak Grill
Monday Apr. 14 Friday, Apr. 18

OJ Robinson 

& Larry Menard Jr.

Thursday, May 8 2pm - 3pm
Manor 2nd Floor 

Heron Lounge

Bulletin Boards 
Lower-Level Manor

Monday Apr. 28 Friday, May 2
OJ Robinson 

& Lorenzo Gonsalves

Thursday, May 22 2pm - 3pm
White Oak Grill 

Dining Room
White Oak Grill Host 

Stand
Monday May 19 Friday, May 16

OJ Robinson 

& Kris Warneke



Q&A
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